1
DATA SHEET
The PR460X 10G/multi-gigabit dual WAN Pro Router with Insight remote cloud
management makes it easy to connect and manage internet traffic
between wired devices within a secure network
Developed for residential and commercial applications,
this cutting-edge router is designed to meet the needs
of high-end clients who require lightning-fast speeds

China PR460X-111PRS
Other APAC PR460X-111PES
Ordering information
Security licensing SKU Duration of license
SEC-PR460X-01 Monthly
SEC-PR460X-12 1 year
SEC-PR460X-36 3 year
SEC-PR460X-60 5 year
Security License SKUs: 1-year, 3-year, and 5-year options available (WIP — contact your NETGEAR representative
for current SKUs)
* This product comes with a limited warranty valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, covering unmodified hardware, fans and internal power
supplies. Requires product registration at www.NETGEAR.com/business/registration within 90 days of purchase. See www.NETGEAR.com/about/warranty for